NOIDA - 201301 (Uttar Pradesh), India 

Date of Pre-bid meeting with the 
Bidders 

21.09.2015 

Last Date & Time of Submission of 
Bid  

01.10.2015 upto 1500 hrs 

Date & Time of Opening of 
Technical Bid  

01.10.2015 at 1530 hrs 

Cost of Bid Document:  

Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) 

Disclaimer  

This Bid Document is not an offer by EdCIL, but an invitation to receive offer from 
Bidders. No contractual obligation whatsoever shall arise from the bidding process 
unless and until a formal contract is signed and executed by duly Authorized Officer of